
Mitigar El Efecto De Altas Temperaturas En La Productividad De Maíz 

Program for Annual Meeting 2010 

Room B115 

 

Time   

Monday 3rd May 

9.00-9.20 Introduction to Global Maize Program, 
CIMMYT 

Dr Prasanna, Director Global Maize 
Program 

9.20-9.35 Coffee with Dr Prasanna  

9.35-9.40 Group picture  

9.40-9.50 Overview of Fontagro project Gustavo Slafer, Investigador líder 

9.50-10.30 Presentation + questions Gustavo Slafer 

10.30-11.10 Presentation + questions Maria Eleni Otegui 

11.10-11.30 Coffee break  

11.30-12.10 Presentation + questions Gustavo Ángel Maddonni 

12.10-12.50 Presentation + questions Jose Luis Araus 

1.00-2.00 Lunch  

2.00-3.00 CIMMYT seminar  

3.00-3.30 Coffee  

3.30-4.15 Presentation + questions Felix San Vincent 

4.15-4.45 Presentation Ciro Sanchez 

   

7.00 Depart for dinner in Texcoco (“Hole in the Wall”) 

   

Tuesday 4th May 

6.00 Depart for Tlatizapan, CIMMYT experimental station 

2.00 Depart for Tepotlzan (sight-seeing and early dinner)  

9.00 Estimated arrival in El Batan  

   

Wednesday 5th May 

8.30-9.15 Presentation + questions Jill Cairns 

9.15-9.35 Presentation + questions Claudia Bedoya 

9.35-10.00 Presentation + questions Misael López Lozano & Armando Espinoza 
Banda 

10.00-11.00 Work plans for 2010/2011 Gustavo Slafer 

11.00-11.15 Coffee  

11.15-12.30 Preparation of Report for Fontagro Gustavo Slafer 

12.30 Close of meeting  

 

  



Participants 

 

Argentina  
Gustavo Ángel Maddonni 
Universidad de Buenos Aires 
maddonni@agro.uba.ar  

Maria Eleni Otegui 
Universidad de Buenos Aires 
otegui@agro.uba.ar  

  
Mexico  
 Armando Espinoza Banda 
Universidad Autonoma Agraria Antonio Narro 
Unidad Laguna 
aebanda7@yahoo.com.mx  

Misael López Lozano 
Universidad Juárez del Estado de Durango 
misaelll79@hotmail.com 

  

Spain  
Gustavo Slafer 
ICREA, University of Lleida 
slafer@pvcf.udl.cat 

 

  
CIMMYT  
Jose Luis Araus 
j.araus@cgiar.org  

Claudia Bedoya 
c.bedoya@cgiar.org  

Jill Cairns 
j.cairns@cgiar.org 

BM Prasanna 
b.m.prasanna@cgiar.org 

 Ciro Sanchez 
c.s.rodriguez@cgiar.org 

Felix San Vicente 
f.sanvicent@cgiar.org 

Liliana Santamaria 
l.santamaria@cgiar.org  
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